
ZONE ELDERS 
JULY 2023 – JUNE 2024 

 
 
 ZONE  ELDER        LAST NAME    ELDER CONTACT 

1       Gary Delger                A-BL   gldelger@gmail.com 

2       Mark Allen                BO-CH    markallen@allenpartnersfab.com 

    3       Rod Jantzen                CL-DEL   rjantzenbakerpublishinggroup.com 

4       Jim Bareman            DEM-E   jimscabin58@gmail.com 

5       Doug Truer            F-HAL    truer@att.net 

6       Dan Ploeg, Jr.            HAM-HI   dbploeger2@gmail.com 

7       Scot Morrell           HO-KE   scot.morrell@att.net 

8       Brian Hanna            KI-L    blhwoodsman6@gmail.com  

9       Ron Reusch            MA-NE   ronreusch@hotmail.com 

10       Ben Thompson            NI-PO    bhthompson1@gmail.com    

11       Bob Stauffer            PR-R    rjstauffer001@gmail.com 

12       Buzz Rinvelt            S    buzzsqss@gmail.com 

13       Tony Ross            T-VAND   rosst@calschools.org 

14       Jeff Wonser            VANH-WH  jeff.wonser@eagleburgmann.com 

15       Garry VanHouten           WI-Z   glvh51@charter.net            
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